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Overview
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Price
1.3675 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.62% (-0.02)

LU0445408270
ASPS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock
34 EUR
EURO STOXX 50

1.36 USD (100)
1.39 USD (100)
1.39 USD
1.3988 USD
1.34 USD
1.39 USD
1.368399 USD
21,129
28,911.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/04/26
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU0445408270&ID_NOTATION=30338912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=868448f4a5f4eecb9c7c7023e89a12d26c6fd7c78d32c30d2fd7fcce9c5975ce&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0c1ba061061872fa2&time=1721323592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54bcd0e64304ed56d9b1340cfb75270be35c79ed4d40e6db781512b780a414ea&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82103296e715e120f&time=1721323592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ac8b0ec5c6f5196afebd95a2177bb2b51b4ac908df730baf1903b010ff1d8d7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75357a664d51d5f56&time=1721323592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c02d728060932505c95c8e8de069078b23dea11f7f3aa3b8282b9ea2ec7ffc53&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcdac694bd26b52cc&time=1721323592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ded79589ac3de2923522cc0dfc2620c955c4f27f8c60b5a7f538a56f192a7459&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=c20ce5dc8b1d2d351&time=1721323592&tool=RSC

ALTISOURCE PTF SOLNS S.A.

Details

2024/07/17 19:01:36

Price
1.3675 USD

Difference O  -1.62%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN LU0445408270
Symbol ASPS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector

Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34 EUR
Benchmark EURO STOXX 50
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1.36 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.39 USD (100)
Open 1.39 USD
High 1.3988 USD
Low 1.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.39 USD
VWAP 1.368399 USD
Volume (pcs) 21,129
Trading volume 28,911.78
Number of trades 106
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -45.49% -73.22% -82.18%
Perf (abs.) -1.16 -3.80 -6.41
Beta 0.14 0.23 0.35
Volatility 78.97 74.75 73.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.2760 USD (212,960)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.5283 USD (128,039)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.9129 USD (121,825)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.1167 USD (122,440)
YTD High | date 3.5499 USD (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 1.0400 USD (2024/07/10)
52 Weeks High | date 6.4299 USD (2023/07/24)
52 Weeks Low | date 1.0400 USD (2024/07/10)
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/07/  19:01 1.3675USD 0.03 106
17
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30338912

ALTISOURCE PTF SOLNS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

—

Altisource

Contact Details
ALTISOURCE PORTFOLIO SOLUTIONS S

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	ALTISOURCE PTF SOLNS S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



